

à

C.A.No. 897 OF 2002

ITEM No.42 and
ITEM No.65

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Item No. 42

Civil Appeal No.897/2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI BIR SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

With

C.A.No.2506/2002 (with prayer for interim relief and office report),
SLP(C)No.20982/2002 (with appln.(s) for directions)

and

Item No. 65

C.A.No.6114/2001 (for directions) and
C.A.No.8597/2001

Date : 04/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sunil Gupta, Addl.Adv.Genl., UP
Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. R C Verma, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Javed M Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

Mr. S B Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. V K Rao, Adv.
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shankar, Adv.

Ms. Shobha Dixit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Javed M Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the synopsis pointed out in the office report be supplied positively within two weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER