

JITEM NO.9

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

(IN CHAMBERS)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 897 OF 2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI BIR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment)

Date: 02/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr.S.Murlidhar, Adv.

Mr.Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List I.A.No.2 along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master