

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
CC 7990/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2008 in CMWP No. 3448/1999  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CHIEF ENGINEER, IRRIGATION DEPT.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAYA RAM Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.N.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up along with C.A.No. 897/2002.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER