

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4646 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tej Singh Varun,Adv.
Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The sole respondent in I.A. has been served. Both
sides submit that I. A. can be listed before the Hon'ble
Court or orders.
List as above.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar